Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

13 e 22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX4

Prova - 22 Etapa

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:38:28

Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 km

24/10/2021 15:05
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI (16) ADEMIR ADEMAR DA SILVA
T 1:47.513 0991 541:21.073 1 1:57.682 +1991 5:41:36.894
2 5:43:07.595 2 55.691 5:43:32.585
3 1:46.523 +0.001 5:44:54.118 3 2:17.606 +21.915 5:45:50.191
4 1:47.670 +1.148 5:46:41.788 4 1:59.747 +4.056 5:47:49.938
5 1:47.029 +0.507 5:48:28.817 5 1:59.485 +379%4 :5:49:49.423
6 1:47.590 +1.068 5:50:16.407 6 2:00.550 +4.859 5:51:49.973
7 1:47.498 40976 5:52:03.905 7 2:06.128 +10.437 5:53:56.101
s 1:49.826 43304 5:53:53.731 8 2:09.094 +13.403 5:56:05.195
9 1:49.276 +2.754 5:55:43.007
(111) ALEX CAVALCA
T 1:47.511 0301 541:23.501
2 1:47.569 +0359 5:43:11.160
3 1:47.969 +0.759 5:44:59.129
4 5:46:46.339
5 1:47.221 +0011 5:48:33.560
6 1:47.588 +0378 5:50:21.148
7 1:48.212 +1.002 5:52:09.360
8 1:48.727 +1517 5:53:58.087
9 1:47.894 +0.684 5:55:45,981
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
T 1:55.612 2029 5:41:35.300
2 .5:43:28.883
3 1:53.679 +0.09% 5:45:22.562
4 1:55.047 +1.464 5:47:17.609
5 1:54.628 +1.045 5:49:12.237
6 1:54.655 +1072 5:51:06.892
7 1:54.803 +1.220 5:53:01.695
8 1:54.129 +0.546 5:54:55.824
9 1:54.468 +0.885 5:56:50.292
(259) WANDERSON BRAZAO CAIRES
_1m 5:41:29.981
2 1:53.868 +0.829 5:43:23.849
3 1:54.363 +1324 5:45:18.212
4 1:54.855 +1816 5:47:13.067
5 1:55.915 +2876 5:49:08.982
6 1:55.043 +2004 5:51:04.025
7 1:55.226 +2.187 5:52:59.251
8 1:55.350 +2311 5:54:54.601
9 1:57.472 +4433 5:56:52.073
(989) ZEUS GLANERT
T 1:52.421 1605 5:41:30.530
2 50.816 5:43:21.346
3 1:53.340 +2.524 5:45:14.686
4 1:53.651 +2.835 5:47:08.337
5 2:06.624 +15.808 5:49:14.961
6 1:54.298 +3482 5:51:09.259
7 1:54.570 +3.754 5:53:03.829
8 1:56.628 +5812 5:55:00.457
9 1:56.661 +5.845 5:56:57.118
(792) ADENIR DA VEIGA
T 1:55.723 1981 54137264
2 1:56.177 +2435 5:43:33.441
3 1:56.455 +2.713 5:45:29.896
4 1:54.130 +0388 5:47:24.026
5 1:54.729 +0987 5:49:18.755
6 1:54.878 +1.136 5:51:13.633
7 1:55.451 +1.709 5:53:09.084
8 1:53.742 5:55:02.826
9 1:54.976 +1234 5:56:57.802
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